

For information
call 1-800-269-8343

HyVee.

West Des Moines, IA
50266

Keep Refrigerated

Distributed By Hy-Vee, Inc.
West Des Moines, IA 50266



Best if Used By Jul 27, 17

Net Wt/Ct

1

Unit Price

For

Total Price

\$8.99

**PEPPERONI PIZZA
12" THIN CRUST**

NET WT 19 oz (1 lb 3 oz) 1.19 lb (539 g)

Ingredients: crust, (enriched flour, (wheat flour, malt barley flour, iron, niacin, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, vegetable shortening, (partially hydrogenated soybean oil and beta carotene), yeast, corn meal, salt, sugar, dough conditioner, (diacetyl tartaric acid, ester of mono and diglycerides, wheat gluten, sugar, dextrose, wheat flour, guar gum, active malt flour, calcium pyrophosphate, ascorbic acid, enzyme, garlic flavored vegetable oil, partially hydrogenated soybean oil), sauce, (crushed tomatoes, tomato puree, sugar, salt, modified food starch, soybean oil, spices, parmesan cheese flavor, (pasteurized part skim milk, milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), water, disodium phosphate, potassium sorbate, preservatives, garlic, onion powder, granulated garlic, citric acid), cheese, (low moisture part skim mozzarella, provolone and mild cheddar cheese, (pasteurized part skim milk, milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes and annatto, (vegetable color)), powdered cellulose (to prevent caking), potassium sorbate and natamycin, (preservatives)), pepperoni, (pork, beef, salt, water, paprika, dextrose, natural spices, smoke flavoring, lactic acid starter culture, sodium ascorbate, (vitamin c), flavoring, garlic powder, sodium nitrate, bha, bht, citric acid), pizza topper, (salt, spices, onion, garlic, natural flavors, parsley) **ALLERGENS: CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK**



2 889 15 9 089 98

4025

Total Price

\$8.99

For information
call 1-800-280-8343

Hy-Vee

West Des Moines, IA
50268

Keep Refrigerated

Distributed By Hy-Vee, Inc.
West Des Moines, IA 50268



Best if Used By Jul 27, 17

Net Wt/Ct

1

Unit Price

For

Total Price

\$11.99

**PEPPERONI PIZZA
16" THIN CRUST**

NET WT 32 oz (2 lb 0 oz) 2.00 lb (907 g)

Ingredients: crust, (enriched flour, (wheat flour, malt barley flour, iron, niacin, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, vegetable shortening, (partially hydrogenated soybean oil and beta carotene), yeast, corn meal, salt, sugar, dough conditioner, (diacetyl tartaric acid, ester of mono and diglycerides, wheat gluten, sugar, dextrose, wheat flour, guar gum, active malt flour, calcium pyrophosphate, ascorbic acid, enzyme, garlic flavored vegetable oil, partially hydrogenated soybean oil), sauce, (crushed tomatoes, tomato puree, sugar, salt, modified food starch, soybean oil, spices, parmesan cheese flavor, (pasteurized part skim milk, milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), water, disodium phosphate, potassium sorbate, preservatives, garlic, onion powder, granulated garlic, citric acid), cheese, (low moisture part skim mozzarella, provolone and mild cheddar cheese, (pasteurized part skim milk, milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes and annatto, (vegetable color)), powdered cellulose (to prevent caking), potassium sorbate and natamycin, (preservatives)), pepperoni, (pork, beef, salt, water, paprika, dextrose, natural spices, smoke flavoring, lactic acid starter culture, sodium ascorbate, (vitamin c), flavoring, garlic powder, sodium nitrate, bha, bht, citric acid), pizza topping, (salt, spices, onion, garlic, natural flavors, parsley) **ALLERGENS: CONTAINS WHEAT MILK**



2 882 43 6 1199 0

4025

Total Price

\$11.99

For information
call 1-800-299-8343

Hy-Vee.

West Des Moines, IA
50269

Keep Refrigerated

Distributed By Hy-Vee, Inc.
West Des Moines, IA 50268



Best if Used By **Jul 27, 17**

Net Wt./Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1	For	\$8.99

PEPPERONI PIZZA 12" TRADITIONAL CRUST

(WT 27 oz (1 lb 11 oz) 1.69 lb (765 g))

Ingredients: crust, (enriched flour, [wheat flour, malt barley flour, niacin, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water, vegetable shortening [partially hydrogenated soybean oil and tallow]), yeast, corn meal, salt, sugar, dough conditioner, acrylyl tartaric acid, ester of mono and diglycerides, wheat flour, sugar, dextrose, wheat flour, guar gum, active malt flour, sodium pyrophosphate, ascorbic acid, enzyme, garlic flavored vegetable oil, partially hydrogenated soybean oil), sauce, (crushed tomatoes, tomato puree, sugar, salt, modified food starch, soybean oil, spices, parmesan cheese flavor, [pasteurized part skim milk, milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride], water, disodium phosphate, potassium sorbate, preservatives, garlic, onion powder, granules [ed garlic, citric acid]), cheese, (low moisture part skim mozzarella, provolone and mild cheddar cheese, [pasteurized part skim milk, milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes and annatto, (vegetable color)], powdered cellulose [to prevent caking], potassium sorbate and sodium citrate, [preservatives]), pepperoni, (pork, beef, salt, water, paprika, dextrose, natural spices, smoke flavoring, isobutyl acid starter culture, sodium ascorbate, (vitamin C), flavoring, garlic powder, sodium nitrate, bha, bht, citric acid), pizza topper, (salt, spices, onion, garlic, natural flavors, parsley) **ALLERGENS CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK**



4026
Total Price
\$8.99

For information
call 1-800-280-8343

Hy-Vee.

West Des Moines, IA
50266

Keep Refrigerated

Distributed By Hy-Vee, Inc.
West Des Moines, IA 50266



Best if Used By Jul 27, 17

Net Wt/Ct
1

Unit Price
For

Total Price
\$11.99

PEPPERONI PIZZA 16" TRADITIONAL CRUST

NET WT 47 oz (2 lb 15 oz) 2.94 lb (1.332 kg)

Ingredients: crust, (enriched flour, (wheat flour, malt barley flour, iron, niacin, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folio acid), water, vegetable shortening, (partially hydrogenated soybean oil and beta carotene), yeast, corn meal, salt, sugar, dough conditioner, (diacetyl tartaric acid, ester of mono and diglycerides, wheat gluten, sugar, dextrose, wheat flour, guar gum, active malt flour, calcium pyrophosphate, ascorbic acid, enzyme, garlic flavored vegetable oil, partially hydrogenated soybean oil), sauce, (crushed tomatoes, tomato puree, sugar, salt, modified food starch, soybean oil, spices, parmesan cheese flavor, (pasteurized part skim milk, milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, calcium chloride), water, disodium phosphate, potassium sorbate, preservatives, garlic, onion powder, granulated garlic, citric acid), cheese, (low moisture part skim mozzarella, provolone and mild cheddar cheese, (pasteurized part skim milk, milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes and annatto, (vegetable color)), powdered cellulose (to prevent caking), potassium sorbate and natamycin, (preservatives)), pepperoni, (pork, beef, salt, water, paprika, dextrose, natural spices, smoke flavoring, isotic acid starter culture, sodium ascorbate, (vitamin o), flavoring, garlic powder, sodium nitrate, bha, bht, citric acid), pizza topper, (salt, spices, onion, garlic, natural flavors, parsley) **ALLERGENS: CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK**



4025

Total Price
\$11.99